Broj indeksa
ra143-2021
ra109-2021
ra148-2021
ra77-2021
ra104-2021
ra209-2021
pr56-2021
ra48-2021
ra195-2021
ra54-2021
ra61-2021
ra79-2021
pr49-2021
ra60-2021
pr152-2021
ra52-2021
ra112-2021
pr21-2021
ra46-2021
pr139-2021
ra2021-2021
ra108-2021
pr18-2021
ra57-2021
ra19-2021
pr150-2021
pr31-2021
ra23-2021
ra173-2021

Ime

Ilva
Nikola
Nina
Danijela
Isidora
Anja
Vukasin
Anja
Arijana
Kristina
Ante
Aleksandar
Maja
Aleksa
Dusan
Vuk
Petar
Lazar
Vasilije
Du$an
Sergej
Vuk
Vuk
Milena Mima
Jana
Natasa
Dusan
Ognjen
Milenko

Przime
Zivanovié
Spasojevic
Dragicevi¢
Medi¢
Pavlovi¢
Vujaci¢
Popovic
Srdi¢
Mari¢
Hep
ReSetar
Ivanovi¢
Pavi¢
Curakovi¢
Mamula
Antovié
Markovic
Delibasi¢
Kiso
Ivanovi¢
Beljanski
Sekuli¢
Milanovi¢
Sekari¢
Janovi¢
Vasiljevi¢
Tomié
Papovic
Jurisi¢

Broj bodova
40
40
26
30
24
37
36
39
15
12
40
38

7
14
7
40
40
38
38
33
20
39
8
32
29
10
39
25
39



ra82-2021

Milica

Vujkov

19



